BEAR

CONSTRUCTION

January 30, 2025 Draw No.: 2

Invoice No.: 210065-002
Bear Job No.: 210065-

P.O. No.: 0000122500004
Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #20:

690 W. Exchange Street RE: Crete Monee SD Concession Stand
Crete, IL 60417 Preconstruction at 1515 W
Attn: Accounts Payable Exchange Street, Crete, IL

l INVOICE I

Concerning the work completed to date, our billing is as follows:

Original Contract Amount $281,637.46

Change Orders Approved to Date $0.00
Current Contract Amount $281,637.46
Work Completed to Date $117,890.03
Less: Retainage ($11,789.01)
Less: Previously Invoiced ($56,976.79)

60 F 009 750 SY00 07 Oooved

| TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $49,124.23I

Thank you,

BEAR Construction Company

1501 ROHLWING ROAD, ROLLING MEADOWS, IL 60008 | (847) 222-1900
www.BEARCC.com




JoBAUOD SIU) JAPUN JOJOBAUOD JO JAUMQ 3y} JO sIyBU Aue o} adpnfasd 000$ 19pIQ 36ueYD Aq STDONVHD L3N
1noym ase uawwAed jo soueidsooe pue ‘JuawAed 'aaueNnss| "uldIaYy PaWeU J0jeIu0D
ay 0} Ajuo ajqeAed s1 g3/4/L4FD LNNOWY 341 "8Iqenobau jou si 91edyiua) siyL 000% 000$ SVLOL
X A ; .
21ed g 000% 00°0% YIUoW siyy panciddy (e1o]
1J331IHOYY 000% 00°0% JaumQ Aq
syluow snoiaaid ul panoidde sabueyd |eio)
(‘paytuad Junowe 8y} ylim WIojuod 0} pabueyd a.e Jey} jasys Uogenupuod suononpaq SUOHIPPY AYVAINNS ¥3a¥0 FONVHO
ay) uo pue uoyeosyddy siy} uo saunby (je [eiu| ‘pajjdde junowe sy} wouj SIBYIP PayIsd junowe i uoneue|dxa yoeyy)
czvzLers o Q31411433 INNOWY proessils ~ aBeuteloy Snid ‘Usiuld of oueleg 6

‘Q3141L830 INNOWY 2yl Jo juswAhed o) papua st —

J0JOBJJUOD Y} PUB ‘SJUBWINI0Q JORJJUOD Y} Yim 3DUBPIOJD. Ul S| I0A 3U) JO Ayjenb ayy _mN.vwv '6v% _ o an( juswAed waun) ‘g
‘pajeaipul se passalboid sey HOA U} 'JaI|3q pUB UojeuLIojUl ‘abpamouy S,108)IYdsy

3y} JO 1S8q 8y} 0} Jey} JSUMQ 83U} 0} SaYINSI 103DV 3u} ‘uoneoydde anoqe ayj buisudwod

elEp BY} PUE SUCHEAIBSGO A)S-UO UO Paseq 'sjualinoog OBAUCD U} Yiim S0UBPIODIE U 62'9/6'05% " sjuawAed 104 S8)eIIHAY SNOIABI SS8T .
INIWAVd ¥O04 31VII41L¥3D S.1O3LIHOAV zolot'gots o obeulejoy sso7 paused |ejol 9
8lhth soroe A A L068L L1 o C e obeuieley (EI0L
e e il J\“v ongnd AejoN -
LR A SOy 22 S\ . 0008 [eUSIEN PRICIS JOT00T ‘q
sedx3 T sorssiwwon  LERREEE W §z0z ‘Asenuer jo Aep yjoe
.v_mm_h_mw% e1815 211and asoﬂ 3 = SIy} 8W 10J3q 0} UIOMS pUB PIQUISQNS LO68LLLS YoM peIaIdwo) JO%00 0L e
S o stoulf]] 340 3eiS
o068'ZLLs T 9)eQ 0] PaI0}S pue pajajdwo?) (ejof -
JuBpISAld 'PIOUBIM 'S Sewer €0068'L}1S 1e( OL PaJ0jS pue pajajdwo) [EjoL
§zoz/oelL Bled. ) Ag ov'/€9't82¢ 9jeg O wWNS 0ejuo) ¢
- o "~ 1apaQ abueyq Ag abueyn 1aN -
Auedwo) uononyysuo) Jeag HOLIVHINOD 0008 PIO 4o '8 YO eN ¢
9 ,£9'18C$ ) B wng jenuo) [eulbup L
“9Np MOU SI UIaJay umoys Juawéied JuaLind jey) pue ‘JBUMQO
ay) LoJj PoAIR0a) SjuawAed pue panss! alam JuawAed Joj SajedyIaD snoiAald Yoiym 10§ 3HI0AA
10} J0joRU0D) 3Y} Aq pred uaaq aABY SJUNOLE |8 JeyL "Sjuswndoq JPejuo) sy} yim 20uepI0de J0BRUOD BY} UMM LORDSUUOD Ui ‘MOIeq umoys se ‘Juawked Joj spew si uonedlddy
ui pajajdwod uaaq sey juswAed Joj uoneolddy siuy AqQ pa1ano9 30m 8y} ‘J81|aq pue ‘uolew.ojul
‘afpapmouy $,40}J0B1UOD BY) JO 1S3q B} O} Jey} Saylad J0j0eu0D paubisiapun syl ._.ZN_>_><n_ N_Om ZO_.F<0_|._&n_< w.N_O.—.U<N__._.ZOO

7N el0ld Jeioens 80009 71 ‘Smopeajy Builjoy ‘Peoy Bumiyoy Lot

"ON 198[01d 19931y21y NOOJYY :wauyauy Auedwod uononsuo) Jeag :403oenuod woly
— GZ0T/0E/L oL ponad a|qefed Sjunoody URy
noenuo) [ Z00-59001 Z :"ON @210AU]| 71 ‘8121 ‘1oong abueyox3 M GLGL ssalppy L1¥09 11 81810
3y ] .
) 192115 abueyox3 ‘M 069
—1 -G900}¢ “'ON qor :
uol}onJisuodald N-L0Z# 121ISIg |00YdS 938UON-8181D "UOlEINPT JO pleog 0/
: 03 uonnquysig Z :-oNuonesyddy  puelg uoISSE0UOD (S SBUO 81317 dsfoid N-10Z 12uisIg |00YdS 23UON-831810 H8umQ oL

INJINAVd ¥0O4 31vII41Ld3D ANV NOILYOIlddV




L0'68L°LL  E¥LpL'E9L %98 LY _no.omw.:r 000 BY'285'vS GS'L0€°C9 9%°L£9°182 S|BjO] pueId) _
|
00009'8 00°000'6ZL  %000F 00°000'98 000 00000y 00°000°EY 00°000'SL2 sbumesgaosyyoly Auedwo) uojonijsuo) Jesg | G
69'9€9 GL'EY8'8 %98 L G6'99€'9 000 CL V6T €CHLY'E 0L°0L2'GL dBHO Auedwo) uoponisuo) sesg |
$9°18¢C 000 Tooo.oo_‘ 9€918°C 000 000 9€£'918'C 9€'918'C Sdueinsy| Auedwo) uononsuo) Jesg | €
puog
09°G0v 000 r\aoo.oor 00950't 000 000 00950't 009S0'v 8ouBWIONRd B JuswAed Auedwo) uononiisuo) Jeeq | Z
80698} 8T V06'GZ  %98\¥ 2.°059'8L 000 9/.v£9'8 96°GL0'0L 00'6SS v SUORIpUOD |BIBUSYH Auedwog uoionysuo) Jesg | |
| (4+43+a) | (310Q@utioN) (3+0)
(9-2) ajeq 0} paio}s| paiols aJejd u| uonesiddy
ysiui4 o) (0/9) 9 pajoidwon | Apuasaid pouad siyl [SnojAsId woi4 anjep ‘ON
abeuiejay aouejeg % |eloL | sieusiep pajejdwo) HIOM pa|npaysg SHOM JO uonduasag awey J0JoBJUOIQNS [ JOJOBIIUOY  |Wa)]
I H “ 9 m 4 3 _ a 2 g v
'oN 198f01d S393lY2IY uonINIISUOIAI4 PUBLS UOISS3IUOD QS JBUOR 3}21D -G9004Z : JOBIUOD 200-59004Z : # 9910AU|
SZ/OE/L0 0L poued ‘Aldde Aew sway aul| Joj abeuIel) B|gBLEA BI18UM SJIOBIIUOY) UO | UWN|OD 8
SZ/0£/L0 :9leq uonea)ddy "Jej|op }S2JBaU 8U} 0} Paje]s aJe Sjunowle ‘Mojaq suolje|nge; u|

4

:*ON uonesddy

‘pPayoeje si uonesyiuad paubis sJopenuo)) Buiuiejuod
‘JuswAed 1o} uonesyia) pue uonedljddy

133HS NOILVNANILNOD




Glegibhols WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE Shrd :
County of Cook } Waiver Not Valid Until Receipt of Payment Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by: Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #201-U to furnish: General Work -
Crete Monee SD Concession Stand Preconstruction for the premises known as: 1515 W Exchange Street, Crete, IL of which: Crete-Monee School
District 201-U is the owner.

The undersigned, for and in consideration of: Forty-Nine Thou d Hundred Twenty-Four And 23 / 100 ($49,124.23) Dollars, and other
good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim, or right to, lien,
under the statutes of the State of lllinais, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvement
thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from
the owner, on account of all labor, services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described
premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS.”

DATE: 1/30/2025 COMPANY NAME: Bear Construction Company

SIGNATURE AND TITLE: (

James S Wienold, President

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CIIANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT.

State of liinois } CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

} SS
County of Cook }

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, James S. Wienold, being duly sworn, deposes and says that (s)he is President of Bear Construction Company who is the
contractor furnishing General work on the building located at 1515 W Exchange Street, Crete, IL owned by Crete-Monee School District 201-U.

That the total amount of the contract including extras is $281,637.46 on which he has received payment of $56,976.79 prior to this payment.
That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said
waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub
contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and amount due or to become due to each, and that the
items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

NAMES WHAT FOR C:MN;EQC;_T AMOUNT PAID THIS PAYMENT BALANCE DUE
Bear Construction Company General Work 281,637.46 56,976.79 49,124 .23 175,5636.44
All material taken from fully paid stock and delivered|
1o the jobsite in our company vehicle. All labor paid
in full. There is no rental equipment on this project
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLUDING EXTRAS * TO COMPLETE: 281,637.46 56,976.79 49,124.23 175,536.44

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is 767G G G & &€ tme due to any person for material, labor or other work
of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work otherthan above stated.

DATE: 1/30/2025 SIGNATURE:

) {/ James S. Wienold, President
Subscribed and Sworn to me before me this 30th day of January, 2025
OFFICIAL SEAL
; LUCAS BARNSETT C?h#m-ﬁ
Notary Public, State of lllinois
] Commission No. 888785 % (' {
My Commission Expires
April 74,2028

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE
ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT.

Notary Public



